
Leilani/Maui Brewing Co. Triangle Race
OC-1 Men

Finish Order Boat # TimeName Vessle Division Place
56 224 1.02.51Jacob Abeytia Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Men 1st
57 352 1.05.01Felipe Gomes Scorpius XM OC-1 Elite Open Men 2nd
61 270 1.06.25Timothy Lara Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Men 3rd
63 472 1.07.00Cameron Jacome Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Men 4th
64 331 1.07.32Christopher Harper Pegasus OC-1 Elite Open Men 5th
65 280 1.07.36Michael Lofaro Scorpius OC-1 Elite Open Men 6th
68 208 1.08.16Kevin Sarich Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Men 7th
73 81 1.09.27Daryl Smith Scorpius XM OC-1 Elite Open Men 8th
79 307 1.10.31Pedro "Jr" Gapero Pegasus OC-1 Elite Open Men 9th

103 172 1.17.20Aaron Brummel Scorpius XM OC-1 Elite Open Men 10th

43 225 52.22.98Noa Herrera Tiger OC-1 Junior Boys 1st

78 6 1.10.14.79Lee Moyers Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-29 1st

71 20 1.08.36Keona Dang Hurricane OC-1 Men 30-39 1st
81 90 1.10.57Don Abernathy Pegasus OC-1 Men 30-39 2nd
82 174 1.11.10Alex Hoehn Hurricane OC-1 Men 30-39 3rd
97 433 1.13.59Chris Dunn Scropius OC-1 Men 30-39 4th

72 111 1.09.09Chuck Barrett Hurricane OC-1 Men 40-49 1st
76 1812 1.10.04Kawika Williams Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49 2nd
77 300 1.10.14.31Ani Alfaro SCorpius OC-1 Men 40-49 3rd
86 64 1.11.32Reggie Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49 4th
89 383 1.12.12Howard Benson Polaris OC-1 Men 40-49 5th
99 666 1.14.49Joe Mateo Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 40-49 6th

107 450 1.22.12Norman Mallory Hurricane OC-1 Men 40-49 7th

66 5 1.07.59Eric Barto Pegasus 1st
83 28 1.11.12Vince Robinson Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59 2nd
84 15 1.11.16Frank Zajac Pueo OC-1 Men 50-59 3rd
91 223 1.12.26Gary Saldana Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59 4th
92 504 1.12.57Lou Dionese Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59 5th
93 395 1.13.21Ray Glauser Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59 6th
95 55 1.13.35Jono Fadriquela Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59 7th
98 123 1.14.29Joey Hertz Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59 8th

102 505 1.16.13Kim Dolezsak Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59 9th
106 435 1.21.25Sam Cavitt Hokulea OC-1 Men 50-59 10th

109 41 1.23.11Bob "Haiku" Fulkerson Hurricane OC-1 Men 60+ 1st

3 513 42.27.56Gilles Laborde Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov A 1st
9 444 44.13.61Colin Lindeman Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov A 2nd

15 408 45.58.49Deren Ash Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov A 3rd
16 494 46.00.95Josh Gruber Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov A 4th
25 455 47.14.47Ronald Manuel Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov A 5th
35 453 48.38.29Rogerio Abrantes Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov A 6th

1 470 42.06.47Levi Brammer Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 1st
2 363 42.07.13Kiwini Hall Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 2nd
6 386 43.40.95kamuela Guth Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov B 3rd



7 497 43.45.39Daniel Tancayo Fusion OC-1 Men Nov B 4th
13 508 45.57.22Estefano Ferrari Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 5th
14 473 45.52.04Van Fisher Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov B 6th
33 364 48.32.15Lon Tucker Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 7th
34 398 48.34.40Ken Pott Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 8th
38 506 50.19.42David Dolan Pahoa OC-1 Men Nov B 9th
40 502 51.51.74Titan Brammer Stingray OC-1 Men Nov B 10th
50 114 54.58.87David Randall Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov B 11th

8 512 43.48.88David Jackson Stingray OC-1 SC Open Men 1st
17 161 46.14.72Eric Goertz Stingray OC-1 SC Open Men 2nd
19 495 46.41.37Marti Traver Pahoa OC-1 SC Open Men 3rd
20 183 46.47.32Steve Wapner Scorpius OC-1 SC Open Men 4th
24 98 47.08.32Robin Bolos c4 OC-1 SC Open Men 5th
29 145 47.47.12Pedro "Sr" Gapero Pegasus OC-1 SC Open Men 6th
31 59 48.13.79Kawika Medeiros Vantage OC-1 SC Open Men 7th
36 30 48.40.77Derek Barona Polaris OC-1 SC Open Men 8th
44 32 52.30.20Rick Herrera Vantage OC-1 SC Open Men 9th
47 366 53.14.64John Vogel Hurricane OC-1 SC Open Men 10th
48 217 54.21.52Mark Schuster Hurricane OC-1 SC Open Men 11th

OC-1 Women
Finish Order Boat # TimeName Vessle Division Place

85 66 1.11.26Sharon  Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Elite Open Women 1st
96 27 1.13.37Trez Harrison Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Women 2nd

105 131 1.20.02Kristina Dougherty Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-29 1st

28 430 47.38.62Michael Montoya Pegasus OC-1 Women 30-39 1st

104 203 1.17.43Madeline Jordan Pegasus OC-1 Women 40-49 1st
114 329 1.24.02Donna Abdill Hurricane OC-1 Women 40-49 2nd

108 29 1.22.53Beth Faust Hurricane OC-1 Women 50-59 1st
110 44 1.23.44Faith Mori Pegasus OC-1 Women 50-59 2nd
111 17 1.23.47Marian Zajac Scorpius XM OC-1 Women 50-59 3rd
115 426 1.24.44Leslie Bailey Hurricane OC-1 Women 50-59 4th
116 432 1.28.45Denise Guerin Hurricane OC-1 Women 50-59 5th

113 89 1.23.59Jeanette Ka`auamo Pegasus OC-1 Women 60+ 1st
117 79 1.31.16Carol Elterman Hurricane OC-1 Women 60+ 2nd
118 384 1.33.06Jeanne Gonzales Hurricane OC-1 Women 60+ SC 3rd

51 236 55.51.89Diane Wetzel Hurricane OC-1 Women 60+ SC 1st

26 170 47.33.35Angela Dunbar Hurricane OC-1 SC Open Women 1st
41 1146 52.02.03Stacie Thorlakson Hurricane OC-1 SC Open Women 2nd
45 92 52.37.42Deanna Salse Hurricane OC-1 SC Open Women 3rd

11 409 45.34.34Mira Cotter Pegasus OC-1 Women Nov A 1st
12 277 45.43.87Danielle   Kuck Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 2nd
23 418 47.06.76Christina Yorkey Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 3rd
27 471 47.37.32Lisa Olmos Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 4th
39 126 50.30.65Gail Falkenbury Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 5th
42 442 52.05.62Meryl Cohen Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 6th



22 387 46.50.81Jennifer Edwards Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov B 1st
37 254 49.20.86Judy Epstein Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov B 2nd
46 397 52.41.49Kellie Benfer Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov B 3rd
49 496 54.33.06Stacia Bobikavich Spica OC-1 Women Nov B 4th
52 78 57.42.45Jennifer Stites Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov B 5th

OC-2
80 35 1.10.53Grant Senner/Beth Senner Keokea OC-2 Coed 1st

60 368 1.05.28Mike Giblin/ J.P. Mihlbauer Hurricane OC-2 Men 1st
69 96 1.08.25Ed Begley/Mark Kasbergen Waveblade OC-2 Men 2nd
70 355 1.08.35John Salse/Tom Guerin Stingray OC-2 Men 3rd

5 47 43:37:51James Kohler/Jane Kohler  OC-2 SC Open 1st
10 396 44.59.96Theresa Felgate/Arianna Glausser Waveblade OC-2 SC Open 2nd
18 510 46.40.13Bear Keahi/Kauanoe Keahi Waveblade OC-2 SC Open 3rd
21 151 46.47.75Ken Pearsall/Deb Pearsall Naia Iki OC-2 SC Open 4th
30 73 48.12.61Tom Wright/Pam Wright Waveblade OC-2 SC Open 5th
32 110 48.28.16Alice Luther/Emilou Alves Waveblade OC-2 SC Open 6th

4 491 43.08.24Mari Toro-Ford/Joanna Lee Waveblade OC-2 Women 1st
74 11 1.09.38Barbara Querry/Carla fadriquela Waveblade OC-2 Women 2nd

Surfski
55 3561 1.02.39Geoff Bogar/Wally Bouchard Fenn SS-2 1st

53 783 59.21.34Kai Bartlett V10 Surfski Men 18-39 1st
58 509 1.05.07Jeremias Schalaefli Fenn Surfski Men 18-39 2nd
62 150 1.06.54Svar Hartman Huki Surfski Men 18-39 3rd
67 369 1.08.10Jordan Johnson Huki Surfski Men 18-39 4th

54 7 59.37.21Tony Calderon Huki Surfski Men 40-54 1st
59 33 1.05.20Eric Rohozinski fenn Surfski Men 40-54 2nd
75 233 1.09.44Bram DenHaan HydroSki Surfski Men 40-54 3rd

90 407 1.12.25Pia Aluli Huki Surfski Men 55+ 1st
94 133 1.13.31Doug Poseley Huki Surfski Men 55+ 2nd

100 8 1.15.43Jack Dyson F16 SIC Surfski Men 55+ 3rd
101 406 1.15.58Michael Clarke Huki Surfski Men 55+ 4th

V1
87 137 1.12.00Eric Mitchell Ahmin V1 Men 1st

88 179 1.12.02Emili Janchevis Aukahi V1 Women 1st
112 284 1.23.51Vanessa   Weiss Tahitian V1 Women 2nd

Paddleboard and Stand Up's
125 365 1.08.00Shawn Ardoin Bark Paddleboard 1st

123 3 55.40.00Lee Ishikawa SIC F16 Stand-up Men Custom 1st
124 459 57.45.00Bill Babcock SIC F 18 Stand-up Men Custom 2nd

121 40 54:04:00Ron St. John SIC Stand-up Men Stock 1st



122 53 54.22.0Larry Risley Foote Stand-up Men Stock 2nd

126 463 1.09.56Tracy Dudley SIC F-16 Stand-up Women Stock 1st
127 69 1.10.11Linda   Jolie Naish Stand-up Women Stock 2nd
128 83 1.20.45Jennifer Senislo Green Infinity Stand-up Women Stock 3rd

Order Of Finish
Finish Order Boat # TimeName Vessle Division Place

1 470 42.06.47Levi Brammer Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 1st
2 363 42.07.13Kiwini Hall Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 2nd
3 513 42.27.56Gilles Laborde Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov A 1st
4 491 43.08.24Mari Toro-Ford/Joanna Lee Waveblade OC-2 Women 1st
5 47 0.030295255James Kohler/Jane Kohler  OC-2 SC Open 1st
6 386 43.40.95kamuela Guth Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov B 3rd
7 497 43.45.39Daniel Tancayo Fusion OC-1 Men Nov B 4th
8 512 43.48.88David Jackson Stingray OC-1 SC Open Men 2nd
9 444 44.13.61Colin Lindeman Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov A 2nd

10 396 44.59.96Theresa Felgate/Arianna Glausser Waveblade OC-2 SC Open 2nd
11 409 45.34.34Mira Cotter Pegasus OC-1 Women Nov A 1st
12 277 45.43.87Danielle   Kuck Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 2nd
13 508 45.57.22Estefano Ferrari Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 5th
14 473 45.52.04Van Fisher Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov B 6th
15 408 45.58.49Deren Ash Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov A 3rd
16 494 46.00.95Josh Gruber Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov A 4th
17 161 46.14.72Eric Goertz Stingray OC-1 SC Open Men 3rd
18 510 46.40.13Bear Keahi/Kauanoe Keahi Waveblade OC-2 SC Open 3rd
19 495 46.41.37Marti Traver Pahoa OC-1 SC Open Men 4th
20 183 46.47.32Steve Wapner Scorpius OC-1 SC Open Men 5th
21 151 46.47.75Ken Pearsall/Deb Pearsall Naia Iki OC-2 SC Open 4th
22 387 46.50.81Jennifer Edwards Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov B 1st
23 418 47.06.76Christina Yorkey Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 3rd
24 98 47.08.32Robin Bolos c4 OC-1 SC Open Men 6th
25 455 47.14.47Ronald Manuel Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov A 5th
26 170 47.33.35Angela Dunbar Hurricane OC-1 SC Open Women 1st
27 471 47.37.32Lisa Olmos Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 4th
28 430 47.38.62Michael Montoya Pegasus OC-1 Women 30-39 1st
29 145 47.47.12Pedro "Sr" Gapero Pegasus OC-1 SC Open Men 7th
30 73 48.12.61Tom Wright/Pam Wright Waveblade OC-2 SC Open 5th
31 59 48.13.79Kawika Medeiros Vantage OC-1 SC Open Men 1st
32 110 48.28.16Alice Luther/Emilou Alves Waveblade OC-2 SC Open 6th
33 364 48.32.15Lon Tucker Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 7th
34 398 48.34.40Ken Pott Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 8th
35 453 48.38.29Rogerio Abrantes Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov A 6th
36 30 48.40.77Derek Barona Polaris OC-1 SC Open Men 8th
37 254 49.20.86Judy Epstein Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov B 2nd
38 506 50.19.42David Dolan Pahoa OC-1 Men Nov B 9th
39 126 50.30.65Gail Falkenbury Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 5th
40 502 51.51.74Titan Brammer Stingray OC-1 Men Nov B 10th
41 1146 52.02.03Stacie Thorlakson Hurricane OC-1 SC Open Women 2nd
42 442 52.05.62Meryl Cohen Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 6th
43 225 52.22.98Noa Herrera Tiger OC-1 Junior Boys 1st
44 32 52.30.20Rick Herrera Vantage OC-1 SC Open Men 9th
45 92 52.37.42Deanna Salse Hurricane OC-1 SC Open Women 3rd
46 397 52.41.49Kellie Benfer Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov B 3rd
47 366 53.14.64John Vogel Hurricane OC-1 SC Open Men 10th



48 217 54.21.52Mark Schuster Hurricane OC-1 SC Open Men 11th
49 496 54.33.06Stacia Bobikavich Spica OC-1 Women Nov B 4th
50 114 54.58.87David Randall Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov B 11th
51 236 55.51.89Diane Wetzel Hurricane OC-1 Women 60+ SC 1st
52 78 57.42.45Jennifer Stites Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov B 5th
53 783 59.21.34Kai Bartlett V10 Surfski Men 18-39 1st
54 7 59.37.21Tony Calderon Huki Surfski Men 40-54 1st
55 3561 1.02.39Geoff Bogar/Wally Bouchard Fenn SS-2 1st
56 224 1.02.51Jacob Abeytia Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Men 1st
57 352 1.05.01Felipe Gomes Scorpius XM OC-1 Elite Open Men 2nd
58 509 1.05.07Jeremias Schalaefli Fenn Surfski Men 18-39 2nd
59 33 1.05.20Eric Rohozinski fenn Surfski Men 40-54 2nd
60 368 1.05.28Mike Giblin/ J.P. Mihlbauer Hurricane OC-2 Men 1st
61 270 1.06.25Timothy Lara Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Men 3rd
62 150 1.06.54Svar Hartman Huki Surfski Men 18-39 3rd
63 472 1.07.00Cameron Jacome Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Men 4th
64 331 1.07.32Christopher Harper Pegasus OC-1 Elite Open Men 5th
65 280 1.07.36Michael Lofaro Scorpius OC-1 Elite Open Men 6th
66 5 1.07.59Eric Barto Pegasus OC-1 Men 50-59 1st
67 369 1.08.10Jordan Johnson Huki Surfski Men 18-39 4th
68 208 1.08.16Kevin Sarich Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Men 7th
69 96 1.08.25Ed Begley/Mark Kasbergen Waveblade OC-2 Men 2nd
70 355 1.08.35John Salse/Tom Guerin Stingray OC-2 Men 3rd
71 20 1.08.36Keona Dang Hurricane OC-1 Men 30-39 1st
72 111 1.09.09Chuck Barrett Hurricane OC-1 Men 40-49 1st
73 81 1.09.27Daryl Smith Scorpius XM OC-1 Elite Open Men 8th
74 11 1.09.38Barbara Querry/Carla fadriquela Waveblade OC-2 Women 2nd
75 233 1.09.44Bram DenHaan HydroSki Surfski Men 40-54 3rd
76 1812 1.10.04Kawika Williams Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49 2nd
77 300 1.10.14.31Ani Alfaro SCorpius OC-1 Men 40-49 3rd
78 6 1.10.14.79Lee Moyers Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-29 1st
79 307 1.10.31Pedro "Jr" Gapero Pegasus OC-1 Elite Open Men 9th
80 35 1.10.53Grant Senner/Beth Senner Keokea OC-2 Coed 1st
81 90 1.10.57Don Abernathy Pegasus OC-1 Men 30-39 2nd
82 174 1.11.10Alex Hoehn Hurricane OC-1 Men 30-39 3rd
83 28 1.11.12Vince Robinson Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Men 10th
84 15 1.11.16Frank Zajac Pueo OC-1 Men 50-59 2nd
85 66 1.11.26Sharon  Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Elite Open Women 1st
86 64 1.11.32Reggie Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49 4th
87 137 1.12.00Eric Mitchell Ahmin V1 Men 1st
88 179 1.12.02Emili Janchevis Aukahi V1 Women 1st
89 383 1.12.12Howard Benson Polaris OC-1 Men 40-49 5th
90 407 1.12.25Pia Aluli Huki Surfski Men 55+ 1st
91 223 1.12.26Gary Saldana Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59 3rd
92 504 1.12.57Lou Dionese Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59 4th
93 395 1.13.21Ray Glauser Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59 5th
94 133 1.13.31Doug Poseley Huki Surfski Men 55+ 2nd
95 55 1.13.35Jono Fadriquela Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59 6th
96 27 1.13.37Trez Harrison Hurricane OC-1 Elite Open Women 2nd
97 433 1.13.59Chris Dunn Scropius OC-1 Men 30-39 4th
98 123 1.14.29Joey Hertz Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59 7th
99 666 1.14.49Joe Mateo Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 40-49 6th

100 8 1.15.43Jack Dyson F16 SIC Surfski Men 55+ 3rd
101 406 1.15.58Michael Clarke Huki Surfski Men 55+ 4th
102 505 1.16.13Kim Dolezsak Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59 8th



103 172 1.17.20Aaron Brummel Scorpius XM OC-1 Elite Open Men 11th
104 203 1.17.43Madeline Jordan Pegasus OC-1 Women 40-49 1st
105 131 1.20.02Kristina Dougherty Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-29 1st
106 435 1.21.25Sam Cavitt Hokulea OC-1 Men 50-59 9th
107 450 1.22.12Norman Mallory Hurricane OC-1 Men 40-49 7th
108 29 1.22.53Beth Faust Hurricane OC-1 Women 50-59 1st
109 41 1.23.11Bob "Haiku" Fulkerson Hurricane OC-1 Men 60+ 1st
110 44 1.23.44Faith Mori Pegasus OC-1 Women 50-59 2nd
111 17 1.23.47Marian Zajac Scorpius XM OC-1 Women 50-59 3rd
112 284 1.23.51Vanessa   Weiss Tahitian V1 Women 2nd
113 89 1.23.59Jeanette Ka`auamo Pegasus OC-1 Women 60+ 1st
114 329 1.24.02Donna Abdill Hurricane OC-1 Women 40-49 2nd
115 426 1.24.44Leslie Bailey Hurricane OC-1 Women 50-59 4th
116 432 1.28.45Denise Guerin Hurricane OC-1 Women 50-59 5th
117 79 1.31.16Carol Elterman Hurricane OC-1 Women 60+ 2nd
118 384 1.33.06Jeanne Gonzales Hurricane OC-1 Women 60+ SC 3rd


